S E M I C O N D U C T O R
11-104
August 1997
HI-539
Monolithic, 4-Channel,
Low-Level, Differential Multiplexer
Features
• Differential Performance, Typical:

2.5mW.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HI4P0539-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI1-0539-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0539-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-0539-4 -25 to 85 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0539-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0539-8 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-539 (CERDIP)
HI3-539 (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
HI4P539 (PLCC)
TOP VIEW